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AAC KLUBREKORDER - DRENGE 16 - 17 ar

ATLET

Carl Backstrom Nielsen
Carl Backstrom Nielsen
Carl Backstrom Nielsen
Carl Backstrom Nielsen
Victor Thomsen
Frederik Fiirstenberg
Victor Thomsen
Frederik Mogensen
Frederik Mogensen
Vacant

Simon Holst

Frederik Mogensen
Frederik Mgller

Mads Fedder

Joachim Munksgaard
Sebastian Monneret
Mikkel Jgrgensen
Jacob Hjort

Kristian Kolbye

Casper Jgrgensen
Mikkel Jgrgensen
Casper Jgrgensen

Joey Jensen

Casper Jgrgensen
Casper Jgrgensen
Sebastian Monneret

Kristian Kolbye
Nikolaj Barth
Philip Darling
Justin Madsen

Sebastian Nowotny
Emil Lund

Mattheis Lojenga

Carl Backstrom Nielsen

Nicholas Schrgder
Philip Darling
Nikolaj Barth
Justin Madsen

ARGANG
07
07
07
07
99
93
99
98
98

98
98
90
90
97
03
95
76
96
99
95
99
89
99
99
03

96
96
95
95

08
07
07
07

95
96
95
95

REKORD
11,11
22,37
35,03
48,99

1.54,54
2.36,60
4.01,94
8.51,63
15.53,11

17.04
34.37
7.18,90
15,63
59,84
6,17
12,41
1,89
4,10
16,36
50,86
56,16
48,77
14,18
3179
6064
47,00

1.36,09

2.13,72

VIND
0,1
0,0

+1,9

-1,5
+1,7

DATO
23.09.2023
03.03.2024
28.04.2024
17.06.2023
07.02.2015
19.08.2010
30.01.2016
29.06.2014
31.08.2014

08.10.2014
08.10.2014
08.09.2007
22.09.2007
15.06.2014
29.08.2020
08.07.2012
15.09.1993
15.09.2013
03.09.2016
30.09.2012
17.07.2016
10.09.2006
10.05.2015
10.05.2015
29.08.2020
23.06.2012

04.03.2024

02.09.2012

STED
Greve
Skive
Tarnby
Ballerup
Ggteborg
Sundby
Malmg
Ggteborg

@sterbro

Tarnby
Tarnby
Arhus
Greve
Hvidovre
@sterbro
Ggteborg
Tarnby
@sterbro
@sterbro
Greve
UEM Thilisi
Hvidovre
Helsinggr
Helsinggr
@sterbro

Greve

Skive

Hvidovre



